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Shift Engineer.
Electrician

Mechanical Handyman
Steam Fireman

Farmer
Farm Hand—Dairyman
Wagoner
Wages
ROSEWOOD STATE TRAINING SCHOOL.
Treasurer

Superintendent—Mental Disease Hospital ...
Physicians (Mental Diseases)
Dentist
Head Account Clerk
Junior Stenographer
Junior Account Clerk
Matron
Stewardess
Storekeeper
Laundry Supervisor
Teachers
Hospital Charge Attendants
Hospital Attendants
Chief Engineer
Shift Engineers.
Steam Fireman
Carpenter
Painter
Chauffeur
Handyman
Farmer

Farm Hands
Gardeners
Head Cook
Cooks
Pantry Helpers
Laundry Workers
Seamstresses

Registered Nurse
SPRING GROVE STATE HOSPITAL.

Superintendent
Clinical Director
Assistant Physicians, Mental Disease.
Dentist
Purchasing Clerk, Institutional
Principal Account Clerk
Storekeeper
. Junior and Senior Stenographers
Secretary-Treasurer
Hospital Attendants
Supervisors of Hospital Attendants
Trained Nurse
Shop Foreman
Head Seamstress
Ageigtant Seamstress

1,200.00
1,200.00
840.00
1,440.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
540.00

$800.00
4,500.00
6,800.00
600.00
3,000.00
780.00
720.00
1,200.00
840.00
840.00
720.00
9,450.00
7,200.00
37,800.00
1,800.00
2,280.00
3,840.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,020.00
780.00
1,500.00
4,200.00
1,200.00
840.00
2,880.00
1,200.00
2,160.00
1,680.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

$4,500.00
3,200.00
17,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
3,200.00
900.00
3,300.00
1,200.00
59,124.00
5,440.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
840.00
480.00



