MARYLAND MANUAL

Shift Engineer	7 000 00
Electrician	1,200.00
Mechanical Handyman	1,200.00 840.00
Steam Fireman	1,440.00
rarmer	1,000.00
Farm Hand—Dairyman	500.00
Wagoner	500.00
Wages	540.00
	010.00
ROSEWOOD STATE TRAINING SCHOOL.	
m	
Superintendent—Mental Disease Hospital	\$800.00
Physicians (Montal Disease Hospital	4,500.00
Physicians (Mental Diseases)	6,800.00
Dentist Head Account Clerk	600.00
Junior Stenographer	3,000.00
Junior Account Clerk	780.00 720.00
Matron	1,200.00
Stewardess	840.00
Storekeeper	840.00
Laundry Supervisor	720.00
1 cachers	9,450.00
Hospital Charge Attendants	7,200.00
	37,800.00
Chief Engineer Shift Engineer	1,800.00
Onlit Engineers	2,280.00
Steam Fireman	3,840.00
Carpenter	1,500.00
Painter	1,200.00
Chauffeur	1,020.00
Handyman	780.00
Farmer	1,500.00
Farm Hands	4,200.00
Gardeners	1,200.00
Head Cook	840.00
Cooks	2,880.00
Pantry Helpers	1,200.00
Laundry Workers	2,160.00
Seamstresses Medical Social Service Worker—Mental Diseases	1,680.00
Medical Social Service Worker—Mental Diseases	1,800.00
Registered Nurse	1,200.00
SPRING GROVE STATE HOSPITAL.	
	64 F00 0 0
Superintendent	\$4,500.00
Clinical Director Assistant Physicians, Mental Disease	3,200.00
Assistant Physicians, Mental Disease	17,000.00
Dentist Purchasing Clerk, Institutional	1,500.00
Principal Account Clork	3,000.00
rincipal Account Cierk	3,200.00
Storekeeper Junior and Senior Stenographers	900.00 3,300.00
Secretary-Treasurer	1,200.00
Secretary-Treasurer Hospital Attendants Supervisors of Hospital Attendants	59,124.00
Supervisors of Hospital Attendants	5,440.00
Trained Nurse	1,500.00
Shop Foreman	1,200.00
Head Seamstress	840.00
Assistant Seamstress	480.00
	100.00